TriLyte FH4 Narrow Body 11/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
TriLyTe
FH4 SERIES
Ordering Guide
SurFace MouNTed FLuoreSceNT, 4' aNd 8' LeNgTHS
17" NarroW Body For 2, 3 aNd 4 LaMpS T8
TriLyte offers the cost-effective benefits of fluorescent lamps, including
quality lighting, superior energy efficiency and occupancy sensing
capabilities. unlike most luminaires in its category, TriLyte also features
a streamlined aesthetic design.
  Maximum versatility,
  highly
efficient
    and simple to use.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: FH4C4DWW432UNVH4
FH Series
TriLyte
Fixture
Length Reflector Ficture
Width
Light
Direction
Lens/Shielding
Type
Lamps in
X-Section Lamp Voltage Ballast Type
FH 4 D 4 32
Heavy duty
Surface
Fixture
4 =
4' Length
8 =
8' Length
C = contoured
Specular Inside
reflector (N/a in 2
Lamp option)
S = Flat design
Specular Inside
reflector
W = Flat design
White Inside
reflector
4 = 17' D = direct WW = White
Wireguard/No Lens
VA = White
Wireguard/pattern 12
.095" Nominal Lens
VB = White
Wiregard/pattern 12
.125" Nominal Lens
XX = No Shielding
4 = 4 Lamp 32 =
32W T8
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
H4 =  T8 elect. one
4 Lamp I.S
THd <10%
H5 =  T8 elect. one
4 Lamp and
one 2 Lamp I.S
THd <10%
H7 =  T8 elect.
Two 4 Lamp
I.S THd <10%
(Inner/outer)
TriLyte FH4 Narrow Body 11/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.